
ELSEWEDY 

CABLES 

DOP Document Number: UCCE-13-17 

NYCY. 

Sr. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6-
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Standard & product range. 

Number of Cores Conductor Size 

2 1.5/1.5mm2 to 6/6mm2 
3 1.5/1.5mm2 to 6/6mm2 
4 1.5/1.5mm2 to 6/6mm2 
5 1.5/1.5mm2 to 6/6mm2 
7 1.5/1.5mm2 to 6/6mm2 
8 4/4mm2 

10 1.5/2.5mm2 to 2.5/4mm2 
12 1.5/2.5mm2 to 4/6mm2 
14 1.5/2.5mm2 to 2.5/6mm2 
16 1.5/4mm2 to 2 5/6mm2 
19 1.5/4mm2 to 2.5/6mm2 
21 1.5/6mm2 
24 1.5/6mm2 to 2.5/10mm2 
30 1.5/6mm2 to 2.5/10mm2 
40 1.5/10mm2 to 2.5/10mm2 
52 1.5/10mm2 
61 1.5/10mm2 

Traceability of each cable is followed by drum numbers 

Intended lise of Product Type 

Supply of electricity in buildings and other civil engineering 

Works with the objective of limiting the generation and spread of fire and smoke 

Manufacturer Information 

Manufacturer: 

Factory Address 

UIC (United Industries Cables) 

=EL SEWEDY CABLES= 
Office: plot 27, 1st district.5th settlement, new Cairo. 

Tel: 72599732-27599733-27599734 Fax: 27599735 P.O.Box:311-post code: 11853 

WWW.ELSEWEDY.COM 
Factory: 10th of Ramadan City Zone, A 3, 

Tel.: (2015) 411350 fax: (2015)411366 PO.Box: 1748 post code: 10505 

System or Systems of Assessment and Verification of Constancy of Performance 

Essential Characteristic 

Reaction to Fire 

Smoke Production 

Flaming Droplets 
Acidity 

Dangerous substance 

System 3 

Notified Body/laboratory 

BASEC No. 2661 

Performances Declared 

Performance 

Eca 

NPD 

Harmonized Technical 
Specification 

EN 50575:2014+Al:2016 

This declaration of performance is issued under the responsibility of the identified manufacturer. 

Eng. Haitbam M. Aly 


