ELSEWEDY CABLES

	Sr.	Number of Cores	Conductor Size	
	1	2	1.5/1.5mm2 to 6/6mm2	
	2	3	1.5/1.5mm2 to 6/6mm2	
	3	4	1.5/1.5mm2 to 6/6mm2	
	4	5	1.5/1.5mm2 to 6/6mm2	
	5	7	1.5/1.5mm2 to 6/6mm2	
	6	8	4/4mm2	
	7	10	1.5/2.5mm2 to 2.5/4mm2	
	8	12	1.5/2.5mm2 to 4/6mm2	
	9	14	1.5/2.5mm2 to 2.5/6mm2	
	10	16	1.5/4mm2 to 2.5/6mm2	
	11	19	1.5/4mm2 to 2.5/6mm2	
	12	21	1.5/6mm2	
	13	24	1.5/6mm2 to 2.5/10mm2	
	14	30	1.5/6mm2 to 2.5/10mm2	
	15	40	1.5/10mm2 to 2.5/10mm2	
	16	52	1.5/10mm2	
	17	61	1.5/10mm2	
	Work	ks with the objective of l M	ended Use of Product Type ity in buildings and other civil engineerir limiting the generation and spread of fir lanufacturer Information	
Manufacturo Factory Addi	er :	ss with the objective of I M UIC (United Industrie =EL SEWEDY CABLES Office: plot 27, 1st of Tel: 72599732-2755 WWW.ELSEWEDY.O Factory: 10th of Rag	ity in buildings and other civil engineerir limiting the generation and spread of fir lanufacturer Information es Cables) = district.5th settlement, new Cairo. 99733-27599734 Fax: 27599735 P.O.Box	e and smoke x:311-post code: 11853
	er : ress	ks with the objective of I M UIC (United Industrie =EL SEWEDY CABLES Office: plot 27, 1st of Tel: 72599732-2755 WWW.ELSEWEDY.O Factory: 10th of Ran Tel.: (2015) 411350	ity in buildings and other civil engineerir limiting the generation and spread of fir lanufacturer Information es Cables) = district.5th settlement, new Cairo. 99733-27599734 Fax: 27599735 P.O.Box <u>COM</u> madan City Zone, A 3,	re and smoke x:311-post code: 11853 t code: 10505
	er : ress	ks with the objective of I M UIC (United Industrie =EL SEWEDY CABLES Office: plot 27, 1st of Tel: 72599732-2755 WWW.ELSEWEDY.O Factory: 10th of Ran Tel.: (2015) 411350	ity in buildings and other civil engineerin limiting the generation and spread of fir lanufacturer Information es Cables) = district.5th settlement, new Cairo. 09733-27599734 Fax: 27599735 P.O.Box COM madan City Zone, A 3, fax: (2015)411366 PO.Box: 1748 post	e and smoke x:311-post code: 11853 t code: 10505
	er : ress	ks with the objective of I M UIC (United Industrie =EL SEWEDY CABLES: Office: plot 27, 1st of Tel: 72599732-2755 <u>WWW.ELSEWEDY.(</u> Factory: 10th of Ray Tel.: (2015) 411350 m or Systems of Assess	ity in buildings and other civil engineerin limiting the generation and spread of fir lanufacturer Information es Cables) = district.5th settlement, new Cairo. 99733-27599734 Fax: 27599735 P.O.Box COM madan City Zone, A 3, fax: (2015)411366 PO.Box: 1748 post ment and Verification of Constancy of	re and smoke x:311-post code: 11853 t code: 10505
	er : ress	ks with the objective of I M UIC (United Industrie =EL SEWEDY CABLES: Office: plot 27, 1st of Tel: 72599732-2755 <u>WWW.ELSEWEDY.(</u> Factory: 10th of Ray Tel.: (2015) 411350 m or Systems of Assess	ity in buildings and other civil engineerin limiting the generation and spread of fir lanufacturer Information es Cables) = district.5th settlement, new Cairo. 99733-27599734 Fax: 27599735 P.O.Box COM madan City Zone, A 3, fax: (2015)411366 PO.Box: 1748 post ment and Verification of Constancy of System 3	re and smoke x:311-post code: 11853 t code: 10505
	er : ress	ks with the objective of I M UIC (United Industrie =EL SEWEDY CABLES: Office: plot 27, 1st of Tel: 72599732-2755 WWW.ELSEWEDY.(Factory: 10th of Rai Tel.: (2015) 411350 m or Systems of Assess	ity in buildings and other civil engineerir limiting the generation and spread of fir lanufacturer Information es Cables) = district.5th settlement, new Cairo. 99733-27599734 Fax: 27599735 P.O.Box COM madan City Zone, A 3, fax: (2015)411366 PO.Box: 1748 post ment and Verification of Constancy of System 3 Notified Body/laboratory	re and smoke x:311-post code: 11853 t code: 10505
Factory Add	er : ress Syster	ks with the objective of I M UIC (United Industrie =EL SEWEDY CABLES: Office: plot 27, 1st of Tel: 72599732-2755 WWW.ELSEWEDY.(Factory: 10th of Rai Tel.: (2015) 411350 m or Systems of Assess	ity in buildings and other civil engineerir limiting the generation and spread of fir lanufacturer Information es Cables) = district.5th settlement, new Cairo. 99733-27599734 Fax: 27599735 P.O.Box COM madan City Zone, A 3, fax: (2015)411366 PO.Box: 1748 post ment and Verification of Constancy of System 3 Notified Body/laboratory BASEC No. 2661	e and smoke x:311-post code: 11853 t code: 10505
Factory Add	er : ress Syster	ks with the objective of I M UIC (United Industrie =EL SEWEDY CABLES: Office: plot 27, 1st of Tel: 72599732-2755 WWW.ELSEWEDY.(Factory: 10th of Rai Tel.: (2015) 411350 m or Systems of Assess	ity in buildings and other civil engineerir limiting the generation and spread of fir lanufacturer Information es Cables) = district.5th settlement, new Cairo. 29733-27599734 Fax: 27599735 P.O.Box COM madan City Zone, A 3, fax: (2015)411366 PO.Box: 1748 post ment and Verification of Constancy of System 3 Notified Body/laboratory BASEC No. 2661 Performances Declared	re and smoke x:311-post code: 11853 t code: 10505 f Performance Harmonized Technical
Factory Add Essential Character <i>Reaction to Fire</i>	er : ress Syster	ks with the objective of I M UIC (United Industrie =EL SEWEDY CABLES: Office: plot 27, 1st of Tel: 72599732-2755 WWW.ELSEWEDY.(Factory: 10th of Rai Tel.: (2015) 411350 m or Systems of Assess	ity in buildings and other civil engineerir limiting the generation and spread of fir lanufacturer Information es Cables) = district.5th settlement, new Cairo. 29733-27599734 Fax: 27599735 P.O.Box COM madan City Zone, A 3, fax: (2015)411366 PO.Box: 1748 post ment and Verification of Constancy of System 3 Notified Body/laboratory <u>BASEC</u> No. 2661 Performances Declared Performance	re and smoke x:311-post code: 11853 t code: 10505 f Performance Harmonized Technical
Factory Add Essential Character <i>Reaction to Fire</i>	er : ress Syster	ks with the objective of I M UIC (United Industrie =EL SEWEDY CABLES: Office: plot 27, 1st of Tel: 72599732-2755 WWW.ELSEWEDY.(Factory: 10th of Rai Tel.: (2015) 411350 m or Systems of Assess	ity in buildings and other civil engineerir limiting the generation and spread of fir lanufacturer Information es Cables) = district.5th settlement, new Cairo. 29733-27599734 Fax: 27599735 P.O.Box COM madan City Zone, A 3, fax: (2015)411366 PO.Box: 1748 post ment and Verification of Constancy of System 3 Notified Body/laboratory <u>BASEC</u> No. 2661 Performances Declared Performance	e and smoke x:311-post code: 11853 t code: 10505 f Performance Harmonized Technical Specification
Factory Add Factory Add Essential Character Reaction to Fire Smoke Production Flaming Droplets	er : ress Syster	ks with the objective of I M UIC (United Industrie =EL SEWEDY CABLES: Office: plot 27, 1st of Tel: 72599732-2755 WWW.ELSEWEDY.(Factory: 10th of Rai Tel.: (2015) 411350 m or Systems of Assess	ity in buildings and other civil engineerir limiting the generation and spread of fir lanufacturer Information es Cables) = district.5th settlement, new Cairo. 29733-27599734 Fax: 27599735 P.O.Box COM madan City Zone, A 3, fax: (2015)411366 PO.Box: 1748 post ment and Verification of Constancy of System 3 Notified Body/laboratory <u>BASEC</u> No. 2661 Performances Declared Performance	e and smoke x:311-post code: 11853 t code: 10505 f Performance Harmonized Technical Specification
Factory Add Factory Add Essential Character Reaction to Fire Smoke Production	er : ress Syster ristic	ks with the objective of I M UIC (United Industrie =EL SEWEDY CABLES: Office: plot 27, 1st of Tel: 72599732-2755 WWW.ELSEWEDY.(Factory: 10th of Rai Tel.: (2015) 411350 m or Systems of Assess	ity in buildings and other civil engineerir limiting the generation and spread of fir lanufacturer Information es Cables) = district.5th settlement, new Cairo. 29733-27599734 Fax: 27599735 P.O.Box COM madan City Zone, A 3, fax: (2015)411366 PO.Box: 1748 post ment and Verification of Constancy of System 3 Notified Body/laboratory <u>BASEC</u> No. 2661 Performances Declared Performance	re and smoke x:311-post code: 11853 t code: 10505 f Performance Harmonized Technical

Quality Assurance Manager Hu +